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8/3/37
Ysar Tom Dodad,
ﬁany thanka for your kind note.

Tould you plesese send me Mr, Allman's o direes? I know some
former col cegues ¢f hie who msy went to telk to him.

Heny thanks, Esep trylng.

Sincerely,



July 31, 1967

Hyattstown, Maryland
Dear Mr, Weisberg,

I..have Jjust finished reading your Photographic
Whitewash, and I found it to be of the same quality of
excellence as the first two books. Since you are involved
in the investigation golng on in New Orleans, I want to
reglster my utter astonishment at the attltude taken toward
the situation by the press. I never would have belleved
that in a time when press coverage of criminal trials 1s
facling greater and greater restriction by .the courts a
"responsible”" organization, such as NBC or CBS, would so
blatently try to interfer with a pending case. The actions
of these networks have brought into question the integrity of
the mass media in this country. I think the television
networks have now created their own "credibility gap!

Some time ago I wrote you concerning a conversation
I had with Plerce Allman, reporter for radio statlonwWFAA
in Dallas. He told me that he had been contacted by several
government people, includling Wesley Liebeler, who tried to get
him to change His-laccountiof the assassination--to identify
a man he saw in the lobby of the TSBD as Oswald. He told
them and me that he could not ildentify the person in question as
more than "a white male." I have trled to get more information
from Mr., Allman in response to your request, but I have been
uniformly unsucessful. He hasn't answered one of my letters.
I shall keep tryilng, however, and I will inform you 1f I find
out anything.

Sincerely,

i )/
1900 Schulle Ave,
Austin, Texas



February 22, 1967

Dear Mr. Weisberg,

I know how busy you must be so I am doubly
greatful for your effort 2t helping me secure information
concerning the "white man in a white shirt =nd Levi's
carrying a lever action rifle."

I found that the tape of the news broadecasts concern-
ing the assasination which is in the University of Texas
audio library was made from a commercisl recording.

The record is entitled Four Days that Shocked the World.
The record is distributed by the Colpix Record Co. and
it was produced by them in collaboration with UPI,

The album number is CP 2500. The record also contains
Pierce Allman's broadcast from the Depository bldg. and
a broadcast made by Ike Papas from the basement of the
police station during Oswalds abortive transfer.

Once again thank you for trying to find some infoxr-: . .

mation regarding this recording.

Sincerel
A‘-'—-_‘
m@ﬂ



2/11/68

Yaar lir, Don.

Thealks for your two letters, which I enswer in the unfortunately
elways required hsste,

I cannot identify the suspoct ~ith the white shirt sn? the lover-
ectlon rifle, I'd like to know all I cen sbout it &nd, if there is one, I'd
like s bibliogrephy of the rscordings on this subject., I sm particularly
interestadin more informstion on the suspeft arrested in the Dal-Tex bldg.

"hen you refer to the smollness of the hamber four, recall what
Jackenn said of one; that if determined enough he became & na jority,

Should you ever tslk to "ierecs Allmsn agein, Id very amuch like to
know whst he ¥noews. He was naver colled as s witness., This includes $he msnner
in whieh he was interrogated, if he is not afraid, and in which the federal
agents at’enpted to presuade him to rscsll and say what he could not, Par-
toculerly Liebaler, who + hop: soms day %o coteh up withe He runs fust.

; I have a wntin:ing interest, nything you Tind can be of
Interest to mes or others,
e Thenks a lot.

Sincerely yours,

Harold Yelsberg



February 6, 1967

Dear Mr. Weisberg,

This weekend (Feb. 4,5) I talked to a reporter for
radio station WFAA in Dallas. The man's name is Pierce
Allman, I heard a recording of a radio broadcast that
he made from inside the School Book Depository moments
after the assassination. He told me that he ran across
the street to the building to phone in a report. On the
way in he ran into a man and asked him if there was a
phone near, The man pointed to 2 phone. Mr. Allman
was interviewed by FBI and Secret Service men who tried
to get him to identify the man who showed him the phone
as Lee Harvey Oswald. He said that all he could remember
was that the man wes white. The Secret Service men told
him that the man was Oswald, but still he would give them
no further description.. ( thereby missing a gond chance
for fame ) What is really interesting is that he said
to me that they are still trying to get him to identify
that man as Oswald. Allman said that "just the other day
a man, who was as assistant counsel for the Commission
called me from California, and asked me to try to
remember the man (in fact identify him as Oswald). "

I asked Mr. Allman if the caller was Wesley Liebeler,
and he said that it was,.

I thought that the Commission people were no longer
trying to build thefr case against Oswald. Evidently,
Mr. Liebeler is a little uncomfortable as demonstrated by
his inane statements on page 17 of the Feb. 6y issue of
Newsweek magazine,

Once azain, I am looking forward to reading your
new book.

Sincerely,



January 31, 1967

1'r. Harold Teisberg
Hyattstowm, Maryland

LUesr ¥r. Weisberg,

I hope that by now you have received my payment
for the cony of WLITEVASH II which you sent me. I anm
looking forwe:d to receiving my cony of vour lotest
book as soon as it is avoilable. I sent the payment
in separate checks so that you would not have to hold
the payment for WHITEWASH IT until the publication of
WHITEVASE IIX.

Today. in the recording library &f thecUniversify
of Texes I found a recording of some of tlie news
broadeasts made at the time of the asgsasination. One
reporter mede reference to =2 suspect deceribed =g
a "white man wenring a white =uirt" cné earrying a
"lever sction rifle." In your books wou meke referencse
to severcl other suspects before the arrest of Osweld
stonped any further investigstion. Is this the des-
cripticn of one of the eacrly suspects? I can find no
other suspect thusly described in the hearings. This
may be due to the chaotic arrencement of the testimony.
Since I have access to the heszring record only wmn 2
limited br=zis, Tunning down such evidence is doubly
frustroting.

Thank you ag=zin for you books which have heen moct
'illuminating. Interest is just now beginning to get
gtarted among the students of the Univeresity of Texrs.
Tvio otlier,stutents, both of whom are narticularly
brilliant heve begun to look at the evidence. That mskes
o cormmunity of foure. Four is rnot very many, but maybe
vwe c=n hel) direct the attention of others to = consiru-
ctive evsluation of the evidence.

Thenk rou zgain,

Eincerely,

Tl Yy



2/1/87

Dear lir, Dodd,

Thanks for your kind latter of the 28th end the order for I1I1p on
Wwhich #2 eare = little behind scheduls,

There is no resson for the Texas bookstores not to have or known of
the Dell repornt. Dell sent out o mel 1ing and al 1 their whnlesalasrs hove it and
are doins well with 1t, Possibly the stores prefer not to hendle such books,
although by now I would think this sthtustion has changed,

When you telk to them, it could be helpful to us if you tell the
bo' k sellers that our editions ars =vailabls from us under nomsal trade
arrangements and from most of the msj or wholesslers,

If you agein talk to the o k saller who told you there was no
Dell reprint, you might %ell him thot 4n its first month, Decoml r, 1t
beceme their aixth best seller,

Wuite a number of the Universiiy bookstores have ordered from us.
In fict, we hove now bmen nhle %o pay thr printer for the entire printing
bill on the first book, with most of the ssles being made through normel
commercisl chsnnels,

Any promotion you can do will help and will be ap recistad,

Sincerely,

Harold Weisbarg



Jenuary f0, 19467

Tear rs. Welsbers,

Thank you ver)y much for sending me the cony of
TEITIVASH II. Even with finsl exams I have founéd time
to read the book. I have bheen sghowing many of
my friends some of your findings from your first
book. They are most impressed by how easily the
information can be verified from the twenty-six
volumn collection of testimony. INow there is more
then one person. around here who has trouble getting
to sleep at night!

I have checked with most of the bookstores
here in Austin regerding your books and the Dell
Reprint of WHITEVASH. 1ost of them zay they do not
know of any of the bookss At the University Co-op,
I was told that there was no such book, even though
the University library has a copy of WHITHVALH.
I did.finc¢ one store whose pronrietor knew of the first
book. He told me th=t it wrns a privote printing and that
his store didn't cary the booke I asked him about
the Dell reprint and he gsid that there was no such repriat.
Then I told him of your letter he replied that there
mar be guch 2 reprint but that it waen't listed in his
catzlog.

Enclosed you will finé & check to cover the cost of

the book that rou sent me. There is z2lso an order form
for WHITHTAEH III,

Bincerely,

Tl



Jenuszxy 12, 1967

Leax lr. Teisbers,

By renrrkoble coincidence I hManpened to tune Ly
ctr radic to a Chicogo strtion 2bout the second week
in December. I Yeard you speak obout your book,
Znitevash, and I hezrc your answers to questicns tele-
puoned in by listeners. I wns greatly irmprescad By
your remarks concerning the report of the Warren
Commission, and I ‘inmedictely set about trying to fing
a2 copy of your book. Yesterday the University of Texas
Library received their copy from the binder, znd I checked
it out. TWhitertsh is not only the most factual,-objectiveg
and vell resesrched eritiques of the uommis~ions inves-
tigation, Tut it is one of the most exciting books thet
I have rerd,

Turing the course of -our r=din aTogTam rou mewntinwed
second book vhieh roit refered teo sg Thiterzsh IT.
Coulé you tell me how I mi ht purchase a cooy of tlils
secend book? lione of the hookstores or libr-vies in

D

the Austin ares heve the volume.

The report of the Commiszion was Tny me, then =
freshmpn =t the University of Texos, & frofoimé dio —=
noinfment. It vos tvo Fesrs bofere T founc Tour Doolk;

2d I sincex~ly hone thot & new iovestigetion of tha
~asasination eon We lounched before it is too l-te.
The most appalling sspect of the rewort is the obvious

L0e
rttemnt to supnress vitzl evidence., The omineous irml-
cotions of this suppression zre to me extremely :
Trightening. If vou knov of any orgenized effort to
eopen the investigation, I would appreciate your letting
e know.
Thank you most siucerelr.

lerpeetfylly,

Tl Lol f

Tec¢ Dodd

1700 Schulle ‘fvenue
Anstin, Texss

TEI0R



1/16/67
“ear Wlr, Dodd,

sany thenks for your kind letter. The oaly way 1 xrow you can be certain
of getting WHITLVASH II 1s from me, so I enclose it. The totel cost, including
meilingz, is $5.,00, I am also enclosing a few extrs order rorms in csse you lmow
snyone elese who wents my of our books. If you can tell any libraries snd book-
stores you visit that if it is not awailable i‘mir vholesalers it is svaileble
directly from us et normel trsde arrangementsy

This is alwsys the probalm with & privete printing. The two bigzest whole=
cslers in “ew York stofk it, snd we regularly get letters from New York saying 1%

{s not eveileble, Even after the New York T.,_mes greeted "HITETASH II with s news shory
8 third of a psge long, giving my sddress,X the boskstores do not write us. I regret
to sey that those who did so well with the first book seems to have forgotten how
they got it. Incredibls? £ 1!

’

We still hove THITEWASH, if snyone ypu know is interested, and it is now
available in s Dell reprint, which I'd think meny of your storas would have, I'g
1ike very much to know if they do not. That edition is doing remsrksbly well on
both cossts, but I've hsd no report from the middle of the country.

Agein, my sincere thenks for the lkind things you satd,.

Sinecersly,

Harold Telsberg



.Hmn_UonE
. 1900 Schulle Avenue -
_ Austin 3, Texas

1Ir. Harold Teisberg
Hyattstown, laryland

20734




